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ccheney@klnb.com | 703-268-2705 klnb.com

20630 ASHBURN RD, ASHBURN, VA 20147,  LOUDOUN COUNTY

ASHBURN SQUARE

• Located in the heart of Ashburn with an average HH income of $198,797 (2023) within a 
1 mile radius.

• Great Visibility from Ashburn Rd.

• Abundant surface parking

• 0.3 miles to W&OD Trail

• Zoned Rural Commercial

JOIN THESE RETAILERS RETAIL FOR LEASE

ALEX WILLNER
awillner@klnb.com | 703-268-2718

YOURYOUR
SIGNSIGNYOURYOUR

SIGNSIGN

YOUR SIGN HEREYOUR SIGN HERE

1,200 SF

1,200 SF

3,000 SF

NOW OPEN!



SUITE SIZE RATE CONDITION DELIVERY

137 1,200 SF NEGOTIABLE VANILLA SHELL IMMEDIATE

154 1,200 SF NEGOTIABLE VANILLA SHELL IMMEDIATE

117-124 3,000 SF NEGOTIABLE VANILLA SHELL IMMEDIATE

DEMOGRAPHICS | 2023:

TRAFFIC COUNTS | 2023:

1-MILE  3-MILE  5-MILE

Ashburn Rd.      6,598 ADT

Gloucester Pkwy      13,092 ADT

Population

18,123  92,693  179,738

Households

6,003  33,907  62,507

Daytime Population

13,046  86,412  180,187

Average HH Income

$198,797  $187,263  $191,350 

Median HH Income

$157,522  $148,284 $152,253

CLICK TO DOWNLOAD DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

20630 ASHBURN RD, ASHBURN, VA 20147,  LOUDOUN COUNTY

ASHBURN SQUARELOCATION

CRAIG CHENEY
ccheney@klnb.com | 703-268-2705

ALEX WILLNER
awillner@klnb.com | 703-268-2718

AVAILABLE SPACE:

*Est NNN: $8.50

http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/demographics/Ashburn_Square.pdf
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1,200 SF AVAILABLE
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137

117-124

170-190

20630 ASHBURN RD, ASHBURN, VA 20147,  LOUDOUN COUNTY

ASHBURN SQUARESITE PLAN
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AVAILABLE

AT LEASE



BELMONT

ASHBURN

POTOMA

16
,0

81
[2

0
23

 A
D

T]

13,386

[2023 AD
T]

18
,2

8
1

[2
0

2
3

 A
D

T
]

98,205
[2023 ADT]

10
5

,4
5

8
A

D
T

]

61,969
[2023 ADT]

16
,8

41
[2

0
23

 A
D

T
]

7

Harry Byrd Hwy

28

Gloucester Pkwy

Clairborn
e
 P

k
w

y

L
o
u
d
o
u
n
 C

o
u
n
ty

 P
k
w

y

659

t 
R

id
g
e
 R

d

DULLES TOWN CENTER
(1.5 MILLION SF)

ASHBURN
TOWN SQUARE

(91,333 SF)

ASHBURN FARM
MARKET CENTER

(112,130 SF)

ASHBURN FARM VILLAGE CENTER
(88,897 SF)

GOOSE CREEK VILLAGE
(180,000 SF)

BROADLANDS VILLAGE CENTER
(183,098 SF)

ONE LOUDOUN

ASHBROOK COMMONS PLAZA

BELMONT CHASE

ASHBURN VILLAGE CENTER

ASHBROOK
MARKETPLACE
(100,000 SF)

®

FLAGSHIP COMMONS

ASHBURN SQUAREASHBURN SQUARE

20630 ASHBURN RD, ASHBURN, VA 20147,  LOUDOUN COUNTY

ASHBURN SQUAREAERIAL
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- Google Earth Pro -
2018 Aerial Photograph

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of 
any of the information supplied, we cannot,

and do not, guarantee its accuracy.

Ashburn
Loudoun County | Virginia
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ASHBURN SQUAREPHOTOS
YOUR SIGN

20630 ASHBURN RD, ASHBURN, VA 20147,  LOUDOUN COUNTY

SUITE 137
1,200 SF

YOUR SIGN HERE

SUITE 154
1,200 SF

CLICK HERE FOR  
ADDITIONAL PHOTOS CLICK HERE FOR  

ADDITIONAL PHOTOS

SUITE 117-124
3,000 SF

YOUR SIGN HERE

https://klnb-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/p/kwatson/Es_ciPqdu_JOlf-BxyVsxQgBbl3lPl2gjrQkCx2OVbJ_UA?e=dVwPzE
https://klnb-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/p/kwatson/Ev8aPVTg8DxHnyfqvHUbkfwBTxvE7MIQmdVTdOXrvXkKzw?e=KhJIOf


klnb.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

8065 Leesburg Pike, Suite 700, Tysons, VA 22182

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All information should be independently verified 
prior to a purchase or lease of the property. We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any 
kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.

CLICK TO VIEW PROPERTY WEBSITE

20630 ASHBURN RD, ASHBURN, VA 20147,  LOUDOUN COUNTY

ASHBURN SQUARE
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facebook.com/KLNBCRElinkedin.com/company/klnbinstagram.com/klnbcre

https://klnb.propertycapsule.com/p/retail-real-estate/Ashburn-VA-20147/ashburnsquare
http://klnb.com
http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/v-card/Craig_Cheney.vcf
http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/v-card/Alex_Willner.vcf

